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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
424+460.00 0 0 0 |
424+480.00 20.4 204 204
424+500.00 42.45 628.5 832.5
4244520.00 60.69 1031.39 1863.89
424+540.00 79.62 1403.1 3266.99
424+560.00 109.94 1895.62 5162.61
424+580.00 142.44 2523.79 7686.4
424+600.00 144.56 2869.98 10556.38
424+620.00 144.56 2891.22 13447.6
424+640.00 143.65 2882.15 16329.75
424+660.00 141.85 2855.07 19184.82
424+680.00 144.52 2863.73 22048.55 ]
424+700.00 144.56 2890.81 24939.36
424+720.00 144.56 2891.22 27830.58
424+740.00 144.56 2891.22 30721.8
424+760.00 141.21 2857.75 33579.55
424+780.00 128.52 2697.37 36276.92
424+800.00 123.99 2525.08 38802
424+820.00 124,53 2485.17 41287.17
424+840.00 129.89 2544.21 43831.38
424+860.00 132.03 2619.19 46450.57
424+880.00 52.15 1841.85 48292.42
424+500.00 1.77 539.21 48831.63
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